Date

9/9

9/12
9/15
9/21
9/24
9/28
9/30
10/3
10/3
10/5
10/6
10/8

TBD

Time

6:00PM
11:30 AM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Highlands Soccer

2020 JV Girls Schedule

Opponent

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Ryle
@NDA
@NDA
Dixie
Conner
Bishop Brossart
St. Ursula
TBD
Lafayette
NCC

Ryle

@St Henry

@ East Central

Location

Ryle High School
NDA

NDA

Tower Park

NDA (JV Regional)
Tower Park

St. Ursula

NDA (JV Regional)
Tower Park
Tower Park
Tower Park

St Henry

East Central




