

Highlands Soccer

2020 JV Girls Schedule



Date	Time	Opponent	Location
9/9	6:00PM	vs. Ryle	Ryle High School
9/12	11:30 AM	vs. @NDA	NDA
9/15	6:30 PM	vs. @NDA	NDA
9/21	6:00 PM	vs. Dixie	Tower Park
9/24	5:00 PM	vs. Conner	NDA (JV Regional)
9/28	6:30 PM	vs. Bishop Brossart	Tower Park
9/30	5:00 PM	vs. St. Ursula	St. Ursula
10/3	9:00 AM	vs. TBD	NDA (JV Regional)
10/3	4:00 PM	vs. Lafayette	Tower Park
10/5	7:30 PM	vs. NCC	Tower Park
10/6	5:30 PM	vs. Ryle	Tower Park
10/8	6:00 PM	vs. @St Henry	St Henry
TBD	6:00 PM	vs. @ East Central	East Central